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General information about company

Scrip code 522152

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE410A01013

Name of the company

SOLITAIRE MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of s
Cat ¢ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. total fsh class of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 0s- paid up paid-up underlying shares held otaino. ot shares R .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15441
@ (D) (I equity shares | equity Depository VID) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class eg: | Class | % of
W) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 2054360 2054360 4523 2054360 2054360 | 45.23
Group
(B) Public 3924 2487816 2487816 54.77 2487816 2487816 | 54.77
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3938 4542176 4542176 100 4542176 4542176 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . convertible (XI11I) .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding i percentage of Asa o .
(II) convertible Warrants securities diluted share % of As a % | dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of ital) (XI= | No. | total | No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants C\a}ﬁ j_))g A?i (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDH(X) As a held () (i) (iii)
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.23 13081 | 0.64 2054360
Group
(B) Public 54.77 2227046 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13081 {0.29 4281406 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7/ 0
Shareholders (I) (1) shares held . (AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class cg: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X " eqy | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu " 1989688 1989688 | 43.8 1989688 1989688 | 43.8
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 1989688 1989688 43.8 1989688 1989688 | 43.8
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 64672 64672 1.42 64672 64672 1.42
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 64672 64672 1.42 64672 64672 1.42
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 2054360 2054360 | 45.23 2054360 2054360 | 45.23
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
€3] and Protection 1 198380 198380 4.37 198380 198380 |4.37
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal 3755 1642475 1642475 36.16 1642475 1642475 | 36.16
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | o 458171 458171 10.09 458171 458171 | 10.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 25 13378 13378 0.29 13378 13378 [0.29
) Bodies Corporate | 30 42564 42564 0.94 42564 42564 | 0.94
(m) Any Other 104 132848 132848 |29 132848 132848 | 2.92
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3924 2487816 2487816 54.77 2487816 2487816 | 54.77
Total Public
Shareholding 3924 2487816 2487816 | 54.77 2487816 2487816 | 54.77
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) ' '
@+B)3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3938 4542176 4542176 | 100 4542176 4542176 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3938 4542176 4542176 100 4542176 4542176 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
X . : : shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible cquity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 h(ell d iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of As a % .
. . sa“o Asa® |dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share of total Sa /o Sub- Sub- Sub-
it i i i - No. No. |oftotal |form (XIV) u y y
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX) Asa |(@) (@) | Shares - -
held (i) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 438 13081 | 0.66 1989688
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 438 13081 | 0.66 | 1989688
2) Foreign
(a) 1.42 0 0 64672
Sub-Total (4) 1.42 o o 64672
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.23 13081 | 0.64 2054360
Group
A=A+
A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
63) 437 198380 0 0 0
(2) 36.16 1386805 0 0 0
(h) 10.09 458171 0 0 0
@) 0.29 13378 0 0 0
) 0.94 37464 0 0 0
(m) 2.92 132848 0 0 0
(S;b'Toml (B) 5477 2227046 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 54.77 2227046 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4281406
)Tom (A+B+C 100 13081 029 | 4281406
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Harsh Hemendra
Badani

Ashok J Sheth

Bharati Ashok
Sheth

Swati Hemendra
Badani

Sunita Kalani

Shilpa Taneja

Hemendra Jayant
Badani

PAN (II)

AIRPB7405R

AOXPS1029Q

BCNPS3108R

AJIPB1976C

AEIPK3293H

ACKPTI1055E

ABIPB3276A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

778008

725314

403678

56854

13081

4903

2100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

778008

725314

403678

56854

13081

4903

2100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.13

15.97

8.89

1.25

0.29

0.11

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

778008

725314

403678

56854

13081

4903

2100

Class eg:y

Total

778008

725314

403678

56854

13081

4903

2100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.13

15.97

8.89

1.25

0.29

0.11

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.13

15.97

8.89

1.25

0.29

0.11

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

13081

08-05-2024, 10:41
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100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

778008

725314

403678

56854

13081

4903

2100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

08-05-2024, 10:41
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vora Shraddha Suneel

Asmi S Shah

Jeni Isak Rangwala

Praful Maganlal Vora

Gita Amin

Sudhir Ramanlal Mehta

PAN (II)

AJJPB1975B

BHUPS2352H

ABKPR1176M

AABPV3074A

AAIPA3134H

ABQPM5205N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

1000

950

800

500

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

2000

1000

950

800

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000

1000

950

800

500

500

Class eg:y

Total

2000

1000

950

800

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 ‘ °
Number of equity
shares held in 2000 1000 950 800 500 500

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

08-05-2024, 10:41
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1989688
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1989688
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 1989688

Class eg:y

Total 1989688

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 43.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

43.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 13081
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Shares held (b) 0.66
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 1989683
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

08-05-2024, 10:41
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Ashok Sheth

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

FQLPS7098A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64672

64672

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

64672

64672

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64672

64672

Class eg:y

Total

64672

64672

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0
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Shares held (b) 0 ‘
Number of equity
shares held in 64672 64672

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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