General information about com	pany
Scrip code	522152
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE410A01013
Name of the company	SOLITAIRE MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2

	T	T			·		ecified securities				
	Category of	v of Nos. Of No. of the		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights hel (IX)	ld in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2054360			2054360	45.23	2054360		2054360	45.23
(B)	Public	3924	2487816			2487816	54.77	2487816		2487816	54.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3938	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement ho	oldin	g of spe	cified s	securitio	es			
Catalana	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.23			13081	0.64	2054360			
(B)	Public				54.77					2227046	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			13081	0.29	4281406	0	0	0

	Table II	I - Statemen	t showing s	hareholdi	ing pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	class of se	curities		d in each
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	Class	(V) Rights Total	a % of Total Voting
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	olding pattern		noter and Promo	ter Group	(IT+B+C2)	X	eg:y		rights
(1)	Indian	one wing onerer	rorumg puntern			от отомр					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	1989688			1989688	43.8	1989688		1989688	43.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)	and vided 1 and 1	13	1989688			1989688	43.8	1989688		1989688	43.8
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	64672			64672	1.42	64672		64672	1.42
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	64672			64672	1.42	64672		64672	1.42
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	2054360			2054360	45.23	2054360		2054360	45.23
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pub	lic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	tic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Government	t / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	198380			198380	4.37	198380		198380	4.37
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3755	1642475			1642475	36.16	1642475		1642475	36.16
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	458171			458171	10.09	458171		458171	10.09
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	25	13378			13378	0.29	13378		13378	0.29
(l)	Bodies Corporate	30	42564			42564	0.94	42564		42564	0.94
(m)	Any Other (specify)	104	132848			132848	2.92	132848		132848	2.92
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3924	2487816			2487816	54.77	2487816		2487816	54.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3924	2487816			2487816	54.77	2487816		2487816	54.77
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older				-
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3938	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100
Total (A+B+C )		3938	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	atter	n of the	Promo	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares or other encum (XIII)	pledged rwise	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (	of shares
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	r and	Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				43.8			13081	0.66	1989688			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.8			13081	0.66	1989688			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				1.42			0	0	64672			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				1.42			0	0	64672			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+ (A)(2)				45.23			13081	0.64	2054360			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	hareh	older	•					
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				4.37					198380	0	0	0
(g)				36.16					1386805	0	0	0
(h)				10.09					458171	0	0	0
(i)				0.29					13378	0	0	0
(1)				0.94					37464	0	0	0
(m)				2.92					132848	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				54.77					2227046	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				54.77					2227046	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non Pu	ublic sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4281406			
Total (A+B+C				100			13081	0.29	4281406			

7 of 16

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsh Hemendra Badani	Ashok J Sheth	Bharati Ashok Sheth	Swati Hemendra Badani	Sunita Kalani	Shilpa Taneja	Hemendra Jayant Badani
PAN (II)	AIRPB7405R	AOXPS1029Q	BCNPS3108R	AJJPB1976C	AEIPK3293H	ACKPT1055E	ABIPB3276A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	778008	725314	403678	56854	13081	4903	2100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	778008	725314	403678	56854	13081	4903	2100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	15.97	8.89	1.25	0.29	0.11	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	)				
Class eg:X	778008	725314	403678	56854	13081	4903	2100
Class eg:y							
Total	778008	725314	403678	56854	13081	4903	2100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.13	15.97	8.89	1.25	0.29	0.11	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	15.97	8.89	1.25	0.29	0.11	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	13081	0	0

8 of 16

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	778008	725314	403678	56854	13081	4903	2100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vora Shraddha Suneel	Asmi S Shah	Jeni Isak Rangwala	Praful Maganlal Vora	Gita Amin	Sudhir Ramanlal Mehta
PAN (II)	AJJPB1975B	BHUPS2352H	ABKPR1176M	AABPV3074A	AAIPA3134H	ABQPM5205N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	1000	950	800	500	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	1000	950	800	500	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			_	
Class eg:X	2000	1000	950	800	500	500
Class eg:y						
Total	2000	1000	950	800	500	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	1000	950	800	500	500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1989688
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1989688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1989688
Class eg:y	
Total	1989688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	13081

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.66	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1989688	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjay Ashok Sheth	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	FQLPS7098A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64672	64672		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	64672	64672		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42		
Number of Voting	oting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	64672	64672		
Class eg:y				
Total	64672	64672		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.42		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	64672	64672	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter		